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Bethesda Orientation Sign-up:

Orientation Date FYI SC Member Email Address Telephone Number

Feb 12, 2013, Tue Majda Haznadar haznadarm@mail.nih.gov 301-402-8212

March 12, 2013, Tue Jeffrey Zhao zhaoj2@mail.nih.gov 301-594-0772

April 9, 2013, Tue Jeffrey Zhao zhaoj2@mail.nih.gov 301-594-0772

May 7, 2013, Tue Ishminder Mann    

July 2, 2013, Tue Willie Wilson    

July 16, 2013, Tue Willie Wilson    

August 13, 2013, Tue Willie Wilson        

Sept 10, 2013, Tue Barbara Rath    

October 8, 2013, Tue Julie Heinecke    

November 5, 2013, Tue Uday Maachani    

December 3, 2013, Tue      

       

       

Frederick Orientation Sign-up:

Date Leading person Support

Feb 13, 2013, Wed Janani Varadarajan  

March 13, 2013, Wed Nadia Castro  

April 10, 2013, Wed Jacqueline Salotti  

May 15, 2013, Wed Jacqueline Salotti  

June 12, 2013, Wed Fanching Lin  

July 10, 2013, Wed Fanching Lin  

August 14, 2013, Wed Kim Boelte  

Sept 11, 2013, Wed Kim Boelte  

October 9, 2013, Wed    

November 13, 2013, Wed    

December 11, 2013, Wed    
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